EBREICHSDORF WEST

Rang

Stnr.

19

17

15

16

11

12

14

20

22

36

37

10

13

Teilnehmer
Hengstberger Tina
Ludwig Verena
Vivien Ambrus
Rudolf Angelika
Buchholzer Kerstin
Krischanitz Romana
Minihold Nicole
Fischer Claudia
Franz Birgit
Trummer Evi
Wiesenhofer Sarah
Urban Julia
PaRecker Pia
Posch Reinhard
Reichardt Marion

Horneck Margit

Winterlauf 1.0 - Jumping (13.11.2022)

LK1/L

Hund
Jester
Minja
Bailey
Elinor
Averna
Pippin
Rey

Split

Ella

Flip

Limit

Gin Tonic
Just Perfect Ylvie
Jab
Bluebell

Easy

Lange: 180m

Verein

OGV VipDogs

ORV HSV Ebreichsdorf West
Tornado KSK

ORV HSV Ebreichsdorf West
VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West
OGV Leobersdorf

VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West
SVO OG 67 Neunkirchen
ORV HSV Ebreichsdorf West
ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones
SVO OG 67 Neunkirchen
ORV HSV Donaustadt

OGV Tulln

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Pottendorf

ORV HSV Graz Kainbach

Normzeit: 50.000

F VW
0 1
0 1
1 0
0 2
3 0

ZF

1.16

dognow

Richter: Mladek Sonja
Maxzeit: 75.000

Zeit

38.73

39.17

44.17

51.16

35.50

GF

5.000

5.000

5.000

11.160

15.000

m/Sek

4.65

4.60

4.08

3.52

5.07

Bew.

SG

SG

Punkte

18

15

13

12

11

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

N.A.

N.A.



